NATIONAL

QUALITY FORUM

MAP Coordinating Committee Web Meeting

October 25, 2019

12:00 pm —2:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

Please follow the instructions below 10 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

1. Direct your web browser to the following URL:
https://cc.callinfo.com/r/1dvwqrxfrévi0&eom.

2. Enter your first name, last name, and email address in the appropriate fields. Click

“Register.”

3. Dial 1-800-768-2983 and enter the passcode 4363370 to access the audio platform.

Meeting Objective

e Review MAP’s decision making process

12:00 pm

12:10 pm

12:20 pm

12:40 pm

1:00 pm

1:25 pm

1:45 pm

1:55 pm

2:00 pm

Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives
Chip Kahn, Coordinating Committee Co-chair
Sam Stolpe, Senior Director, NQF

CMS Opening Remarks
CMS

Measure Selection Criteria
Sam Stolpe
Chip Kahn

Preliminary Analysis Algorithm
Kate Buchanan, Senior Project Manager, NQF
Chip Kahn

MAP Decision Categories
Sam Stolpe
Chip Kahn

MAP Voting Process
Kate Buchanan
Chip Kahn

Opportunity for Public Comment

Next Steps
Yetunde Ogungbemi, Project Manager, NQF

Adjourn

HTTP://WWW.QUALITYFORUM.ORG

Agenda
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