



## MAP Coordinating Committee Web Meeting

October 25, 2019 12:00 pm – 2:00 pm ET

## **Participant Instructions**

Please follow the instructions below 10 minutes prior to the scheduled start time.

- Direct your web browser to the following URL: <u>https://cc.callinfo.com/r/1dvwgrxfr6vI0&eom</u>.
- 2. Enter your first name, last name, and email address in the appropriate fields. Click "Register."
- 3. Dial 1-800-768-2983 and enter the passcode 4363370 to access the audio platform.

## **Meeting Objective**

• Review MAP's decision making process

12:00 pm	Welcome and Review of Meeting Objectives Chip Kahn, Coordinating Committee Co-chair Sam Stolpe, Senior Director, NQF
12:10 pm	CMS Opening Remarks CMS
12:20 pm	<b>Measure Selection Criteria</b> Sam Stolpe Chip Kahn
12:40 pm	<b>Preliminary Analysis Algorithm</b> Kate Buchanan, Senior Project Manager, NQF Chip Kahn
1:00 pm	MAP Decision Categories Sam Stolpe Chip Kahn
	1
1:25 pm	, <b>MAP Voting Process</b> Kate Buchanan Chip Kahn
1:25 pm 1:45 pm	MAP Voting Process Kate Buchanan
	MAP Voting Process Kate Buchanan Chip Kahn